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NOTES:
1. LEVEL MARKS ARE IN m, DIMENSIONS  ARE IN mm.

PART LIST
 Item Part NO.  Name PE SIZE Q-ty 

1 PMXUT250001.9  25000 LTR UNDERGROUND 
TANK 1

FITTINGS  LAYOUT TABLE
NOZZLE No PE SIZE LEVEL MARK ANGLE DESCRIPTION

N1

N2

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

N8

TANK SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY, Ltr L, mm

PMXUT250001.9 25000 10540

PMXUT300001.9 30000 12540
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:
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BREAK SHARP 
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